Key Features
	 •  1 GHz bandwidth
	 •  Ideal for GaN and SiC devices
	 •  1.5% system accuracy
	 •  435 ps rise time
	 •  High CMRR - 160 dB
	 •  Flexible connectivity options
	 •  Autozero without disconnection

DL-ISO measuring Vgs (MMCX) and Vds
(header pins) signals
�
�
�
��
www. .com information@itm.com1.800.561.8187
SPECIFICATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Product Code
High Voltage Optically Isolated Probe Models
High Voltage Optically Isolated Probe, 350 MHz Bandwidth DL03-ISO
High Voltage Optically Isolated Probe, 700 MHz Bandwidth DL07-ISO
High Voltage Optically Isolated Probe, 1 GHz Bandwidth DL10-ISO
Accessories (must be ordered separately)
DL-ISO 2 V MMCX Tip DL-ISO-2V-TIP
DL-ISO 10 V MMCX Tip DL-ISO-10V-TIP
DL-ISO 40 V MMCX Tip DL-ISO-40V-TIP
DL-ISO 200 V MMCX Tip DL-ISO-200V-TIP
DL-ISO 1000 V high-voltage 0.2” square pin Tip DL-ISO-1000V-TIP
DL-ISO 2500 V high-voltage 0.2” square pin Tip DL-ISO-2500V-TIP
DL-ISO accessories kit (Incl MMCX to Y-lead sockets/solder-ins, square pin socket/solder-ins, MMCX-sq pin adapter, grabbers) DL-ISO-ACC-KIT
Electrical
Bandwidth DL03-ISO:  350 MHz	 DL07-ISO:	 700 MHz	 DL10-ISO:	 1 GHz
Rise Time (10-90%) DL03-ISO:  1.1 ns	 DL07-ISO: 	 575 ps	 DL10-ISO: 	435 ps